Child and Family Services Review (CFSR) Advisory Committee

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Agenda
May 18, 2011, GOB Room 315
10 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

State Update
Candy Shively, Director

PIP Progress

Service Array Initiative

(1) Develop supports for circuit managers,

(2) Monitor/oversee service array improvements state-wide,
(3) Address and overcome barriers to improving the service
array that cannot be resolved at the local level.

Steve Preister,

National Resource Center for Organizational Improvement
Lynda Arnold and John Mcinturf,

National Resource Center for Data and Technology

Working lunch—Madison’s

% pan Bowtie Pasta with Broccoli
% pan Mostaccioli

House Salad

Tea

Wrap Up

Next meeting date,
August 17, 2011
November 16, 2011

Adjourn



